
24/05/2024

AM Mel Ref

1 7:35 Main Hurstbridge Rd large Gravel area northside before The Glen 263 D6

2 7:41 Cherry Tree Rd nr Mills Rd 263 D9

3 7:44 Cherry Tree Rd nr Kangaroo Ground - St Andrews Rd at Bus Stop 263 J10

4 7:45 Kangaroo Ground - St Andrews Rd at Panton Hill Primary 263 K9

5 7:46 Kangaroo Ground - St Andrews Rd at Panton Hill Hotel 264 A8

6 7:48 835 Kangaroo Ground- St Andrews Rd/ Goldmans Rd 264 A8

7 7:50 Kangaroo Ground - St Andrews Rd opp Smiths Gully Store 264 F3

8 7:55 St Andrews Primary School Car Park 394 G10

9 7:57 Heidelberg - Kinglake Rd after Youngs Rd 394 A12

10 8:00 Heidelberg - Kinglake Rd after Church Rd 263 E4

11 8:04 Heidelberg - Kinglake Rd nr Hurstbridge - Arthurs Ck Rd at shops 185 K8

12 8:06 Haley's Gully Rd cnr Meander Rd 185 J7

14 8:08 Haleys Gully Rd at Fawkner Cres 185 G7

14 8:09 Haleys Gully Rd at Kendalls Lane 185 F6

15 8:10 Bannons Lane opposite Creighton Way (driveway) 185 C5

16 8:12 Bannons Lane after Astons Rd 185 A6

17 8:13 Bannons Lane after Jeffery Drive 184 G4

18 8:20 Plenty Valley Christian College

PM Bay 6

1 15:40 Depart Plenty Valley Christian College

2 15:47 Bannons Lane after Jeffery Drive 184 G4

3 15:48 Bannons Lane nr Astons Rd 185 A6

4 15:49 Bannons Lane at Creighton way 185 C5

5 15:51 Haleys Gully Rd at Kendalls Lane 185 D5

6 15:52 Haleys Gully Rd at Fawkner Cres 185 G7

7 15:54 Haley's Gully Rd nr Meander Rd, Bus Zone 185 J7

8 15:55 Heidelberg - Kinglake Rd Hurstbridge Primary School 185 K8

9 15:59 Cherry Tree Rd at Mills Rd 263 D9

10 16:02 Cherry Tree Rd nr Kangaroo Ground - St Andrews Rd at Bus Stop 263 J10

11 16:03 Kangaroo Ground - St Andrews Rd at Panton Hill Primary 263 K9

12 16:04 Kangaroo Ground - St Andrews Rd at Panton Hill Hotel 264 A8

13 16:06 835 Kangaroo Ground- St Andrews Rd/ Goldmans Rd 264 A8

14 16:08 Kangaroo Ground - St Andrews Rd at Smiths Gully Rd 264 F3

15 16:13 St Andrews Primary School Car Park 394 G10

16 16:17 Heidelberg - Kinglake Rd after Youngs Rd 394 A12

17 16:18 Heidelberg - Kinglake Rd nr Church Rd 263 E4

18 16:25 Main Hurstbridge rd Gravel area at The Glen 263 D6

Only approved stops are to be used

Bus 6 (Orange) Hurstbridge / St Andrews

Students must Touch On & Off Via BusMinder system, or be entered Manually by Driver
Students must Touch On & Off Via BusMinder system, or be entered Manually by Driver


